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SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32,'of
the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue- in
ENGLAND and AVALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday,
the 5th day of July, 1862.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday, the \5th day of July, 1862.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bewdley Bank ... ... ... ... ...

Boss Old Bank, Herefordshire

Bewdley ...
Truro
Boss

Nichols, Baker, and Co. ...
Tweedy and Co. ...
Allaway and MacDougall...

A verage
Amount.

£
8,038

45,568
3,690

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, July 17, 1862.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7lh and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending
on Wednesday, the L6tk day of July, 1802.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued ... 31,458,4-15

£31,458,445

Government Debt ...
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion ...

£
11,015,100
3,634,900

16,808,445

£31,458,445

Dated the 17th day of July, 1862.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings' Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven days and other Bills

14,553,000
3,241,829

5,223,380
17,063,630

727,019

£40,808,858

Government Securities (including
Dead Weight Annuity) 10,952,679

Other Securities 19,892,679
Notes 9,100,055
Gold and Silver Coin 863,445

£40,808,858

Dated the 17th day of July, 1862.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

ERRATUM.—The Account of Corn Imported and Exported in last Tuesday's
Gazette was by the Printers' error stated to be for the period of ten days
ended the 12th July, 1862, instead of the week ended the 12th July, 1862
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