## THE LONDON GAZETTE JULY 18, 1862.

## SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 5th day of July, 1862.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 15th day of July, 1862.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.	
Bewdley Bank Cornish Bank, Truro Ross Old Bank, Hereford	 Ishire	•••	•••		Bewdley Truro Ross		Nichols, Baker, and Co Tweedy and Co Allaway and MacDougall	45,568	

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue, Somersct House, July 17, 1862.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 16th day of July, 1862.

ISSCE D	EPARTMENT.	
---------	------------	--

Notes issued	•••	•••		£ 31,458,445	Government Debt . Other Securities . Gold Coin and Bulli Silver Bullion .	 ••• ••• •••	••• ••• •••	£ 11,015,100 3,634,900 16,808,445
			•	£31,458,445			£31,458,445	

Dated the 17th day of July, 1862.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

Proprietors' Capital Rest Public Deposits (including Ex- chequer, Savings' Banks, Com- missioners of National Debt, and Dividend Accounts) Other Deposits Seven days and other Bills	£ 14,553,000 3,241,829 5,223,380 17,063,630 727,019	Government Securities Dead Weight Annuity) Other Securities Notes Gold and Silver Coin	(including	£ 10,952,679 19,892,679 9,100,055 863,445
-	£40,808,858			£40,803,858

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Dated the 17th day of July, 1862.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

ERRATUM.—The Account of Corn Imported and Exported in last Tuesday's Gazette was by the Printers' error stated to be for the period of *ten days* ended the 12th July, 1862, instead of the *week* ended the 12th July, 1862. No. 22645.

3589